WROBUR

Application: BUS

CEM OE Cylinder Bore @86
LP4863 3285924 Stroke 40
1194357 3286902
LP4863 3286902 Swept Volume 460
1194454 4929295 . .
2WA460R Air Inlet Port Size M26x1.5
LP4863 Air Delivery Port Size M26x1.5
K006611
Number of Cylinders 2
Through Drive YES

Unloader Port Size -

Water Or Air Cooled W%

Water Inlet Port Size M18x1.5
Water Delivery Port Size M18x1.5
Water Cooled Valve Plate YES

Components

627.01.1100 |[Crankcase 626.01.1200 |Cylinder Head 626.01.1210 |Cylinder Head With Plate Kit
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411.01.1300 |[Plate Kit 624.01.1400 |Connecting Rod 627.01.1500 |Crankshaft
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405012200 KA 408.01.1700 _ [Piston With Rings (STD) 408.01.1800 [Piston Ring Kit (STD)
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408.01.1700-286.00 mm
408.01.1710-86.25 mm
408.01.1720-86.50 mm
408.01.1730-286.75 mm
408.01.1740-287.00 mm

408.01.1800-286.00 mm
408.01.1810-@86.25 mm
408.01.1820-286.50 mm
408.01.1830-@86.75 mm
408.01.1840-@87.00 mm

All original equipment manufacturers names, numbers, symbels and descriptions used in this catalogue are for reference purposes only.




WOROBUR'

624.01.2300 Repair Kit With Bushing 624.01.2350 Repair Kit w/o Bushing 624.01.2320
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624.01.1280 Head Repair Kit 624.01.2100 Gasket & Sealing Kit -—
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All original equipment manufacturers names, numbers, symbols and descriptiens used in this catalogue are for reference purposes only.



